S5 USB 3.2 Gen 1 Flash Drive
Primary functions and features
• Compact & Plug-and-Play
• Practical Hang Hole Design
• Ample Storage Options
• USB 3.2 Gen 1 Interface
• Comprehensive Protection from COB Tech
NOTICE:

Team Group Inc. is well praised by the industry and customers by
adhering to the corporate philosophy of “Integrity, Innovation,
Professionalism, Efficiency, Discipline, and Simplicity.” We offer faster
repair and exchange services than others, guaranteeing a minimized
delivery time for every global customer.
SOLID R&D CAPABILITIES
With the best technical and manufacturing team, products from
Team Group Inc. are made with innovation and strict quality
control. Our memory technology has passed the ISO9001 and
ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclocking memory modules.
Color Capacity Team P/N
Blue
32 GB TS5332GL01
64 GB TS5364GL01
128 GB TS53128GL01
256 GB TS53256GL01
512 GB TS53512GL01
Black
32 GB TS5332GB01
64 GB TS5364GB01
128 GB TS53128GB01
256 GB TS53256GB01
512 GB TS53512GB01
Ordering information